
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  LAD (CLM  5½f 7000)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Helen Wheels ‐ could not match stride                              4    $6.40   $2.60   $0.00   
4  Kilasa ‐ outfinished                                               5            $2.20   $0.00   
5  Demo Day ‐ held sway                                               1                    $0.00   
2  Sweet Madalyna ‐ could not keep pace                               2
                                                                          Ex: $5.10  Tri: $3.10

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  LAD (MDN  5f 19000)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Daisy Can ‐ could not keep pace                                    2    $10.00  $2.80   $0.00   
6  Lady Higbee ‐                                                      6            $2.10   $0.00   
2  Miss Perdido Key ‐ evenly                                          3                    $0.00   
5  Charmville ‐                                                       4
                                                                          Ex: $13.80  Tri: $12.15

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  LAD (CLM  1m70 7000)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Mr Equilizer ‐ inched clear late                                   4    $4.40   $3.20   $2.40   
1  Mr. Nine Five Four ‐ could not keep pace                           5            $5.00   $2.80   
2  Hula Pie ‐ late rally                                              2                    $2.80   
5  Crider Cash ‐ getting to winner                                    3
                                                                          Ex: $13.40  Tri: $18.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  LAD (CLM  7½f 8500)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Guitar King ‐ evenly                                               4    $9.80   $5.20   $3.60   
8  Woulda Coulda Did ‐ never a threat                                 8            $5.80   $4.40   
5  Level Temper ‐ steadied 1/8, even                                  7                    $11.40  
4  Blushing Dreamer ‐ steadied 1/8, faded                             2
                                                                          Ex: $30.40  Tri: $490.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  LAD (MDN  6½f 7000)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
9  Turkish Delight ‐ just missed                                      9    $3.60   $2.60   $2.20   
1  The Magic's Gone ‐ never close                                     7            $5.80   $4.60   
5  Rachael Got Even ‐ outfinished                                     1                    $3.60   
3  Appealing Hit ‐ improved position                                  5
                                                                          Ex: $12.70  Tri: $18.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  LAD (ALW  5½f 20500)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Vastjesus ‐ 5wd, nothing left                                      4    $5.40   $3.60   $2.60   
3  Bending Saint ‐ ins‐2path turn,tired                               3            $2.80   $2.20   
6  Wild Caramelo ‐ btwn foes,3p trn,tired                             6                    $2.20   
1  Gentlemengentlemen ‐ steadied 3/16, evenly                         2
                                                                          Ex: $18.20  Tri: $10.70

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  LAD (MDN  5f 23000)  on  July 24, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
8  Our Easter Lily ‐ outfinished                                      2    $4.40   $3.20   $3.00   
2  Champagne Moment ‐                                                 5            $4.60   $3.40   
1  Yankee's Fanny ‐ just lasted place                                 3                    $13.60  
5  Pay Me N Pennies ‐ held position                                   1
                                                                          Ex: $13.70  Tri: $61.05

 
 LAD on July 24, 2018
 



 Race: 1  5½f   Clm 5000n3l                                               Race: 5  6½f   Md 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐4‐5‐2       1‐5‐4‐2       5‐1‐4‐2       5‐4‐1‐2                        9‐1‐5‐3       9‐5‐1‐8       2‐6‐4‐3       5‐2‐3‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 5 Demo Day               2‐1    Nieves E                                *9 Turkish Delight        2‐1    Tejera E A        4X4 
 4 Kilasa                 7‐2    Mora G                                   5 Rachael Got Even       5‐2    Mora G            Imp 
*1 Helen Wheels           7‐2    Dominguez J                              1 The Magic's Gone       5‐1    Guerrero J A      
 2 Sweet Madalyna         8‐1    Murray E M        Imp                    3 Appealing Hit          6‐1    Nieves E          
                                                                          7 Fearless Tears         8‐1    Del‐Cid H         
                                                                          4 Lionslittlebit         10‐1   Dominguez J       
                                                                          8 Jill's Justice         15‐1   Chaves M          
                                                                          6 Zarb's Last Sweet      20‐1   Green A           
                                                                          2 Archyouadream          20‐1   Rosier C R        

 Race: 2  5f   Md Sp Wt  Turf                                             Race: 6  5½f   AlwOC 20500n2x c17.5  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐6‐2‐5       3‐2‐4‐5       2‐3‐4‐5       2‐3‐4‐5                        4‐3‐6‐1       4‐6‐3‐2       3‐1‐6‐5       3‐1‐2‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Lady Higbee            3‐2    Green A                                  3 Bending Saint          8‐5    Rosier C R        Imp 
 2 Miss Perdido Key       3‐1    Mora G                                  *4 Vastjesus              5‐2    Nieves E          4X4 
*3 Daisy Can              7‐2    Rosier C R        4X4                    1 Gentlemengentlemen     7‐2    Guerrero J A      
 5 Charmville             6‐1    Tejera E A                               6 Wild Caramelo          7‐2    Mora G            
 4 Midnight Melee         6‐1    Smith K J                                2 Blue Choice            10‐1   Dominguez J       
                                                                          5 Kenai Star             15‐1   Woodley T         

 Race: 3  1m70   Clm 5000                                                 Race: 7  5f   Md Sp Wt  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 4‐1‐2‐5       4‐2‐6‐5       6‐5‐2‐1       1‐4‐2‐3                        8‐2‐1‐5       8‐1‐5‐6       6‐3‐5‐7       5‐3‐1‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Mr. Nine Five Four     5‐2    Mora G                                  *8 Our Easter Lily        8‐5    Nieves E          
 2 Hula Pie               3‐1    Nieves E                                 2 Champagne Moment       2‐1    Dominguez J       
 5 Crider Cash            3‐1    Del‐Cid H         Imp                    5 Pay Me N Pennies       7‐2    Woodley T         
*4 Mr Equilizer           7‐2    Green A           Imp                    1 Yankee's Fanny         8‐1    Larrosa J A       
 3 Naughty Moon           4‐1    Dominguez J                              3 Skedaddle Babe         12‐1   Mora G            Imp 
 6 Choice Production      20‐1   Flores D S                               6 Elizabeth's Music      12‐1   Tejera E A        
                                                                          7 Shezaone               20‐1   Smith K J         Imp 
                                                                          4 Missbonquiqui          30‐1   Murray E M        

 Race: 4  7½f   Clm 12500n2l  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐8‐5‐4       1‐5‐8‐4       1‐3‐4‐7       4‐1‐5‐2
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*1 Guitar King            3‐1    Nieves E          
 8 Woulda Coulda Did      4‐1    Mora G            
 2 Internal Storm         9‐2    Rosier C R        
 4 Blushing Dreamer       9‐2    Dominguez J       
 5 Level Temper           5‐1    Smith K J         4X4 
 6 Fort Given             8‐1    Tejera E A        Imp 
 9 Eagle Rising           10‐1   Guerrero J A      
 7 Wreck Em               15‐1   Naupac W          
 3 Smooth Gallop          20‐1   Chaves M          


